Motion: Move to have the City Council Approve and Authorize
the Submission of an Emergency Mineral Royalties Grant (MRG) Through
the Wyoming State Land Investment Board for the City of Rawlins,
Wyoming, Water Service Delivery System in the amount of Seven
Million, Seven Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand, Seven Hundred and
Eight Dollars ($7,797,708.00).

Action Motion
Carries